PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
JAN.2022
Picture Lights
ORBIT
PICTURE LIGHT
LIGHTING REDIFINED
ORBIT

SHINING CHROME
SIZE :46 MM X 200 MM X47 MM
Order Code : SLEEK.CO.3700
Order Code : SLEEK.CH.3701
Order Code : SLEEK.MG.3702
Order Code : SLEEK.WD.3703
Order Code : SLEEK.SG.3704
Order Code : SLEEK.WH.2701
Order Code : SLEEK.AB.3705
more available finishes :
SLEEK BLACK
SLEEK- SATIN
SLEEK GRANITE

Dimensions       : L-555mm, B-80mm, H-40mm
Power                 : 15W
Order Code        : IVY.15w.1592
TILT  CHROME
Our component partners :
LIGHTING REDIFINED
TILT-01 6W
Colour Temp.    : 3000K / 4000k / 6000K
Dimensions       : L-140mm, B-45mm, H-90mm
Power                 : 6W
Order Code       : Tilt6w.1961
TILT-02 12W
Colour Temp.    : 3000K / 4000k / 6000K
Dimensions       : L-280mm, B-45mm, H-90mm
Power                 : 12W
Order Code        : Tilt12w.3341
TILT-03 18W
Colour Temp.    : 3000K / 4000k / 6000K
Dimensions       : L-450mm, B-45mm, H-90mm
Power                 : 18W
Order Code       : Tilt18w.4491
NOVA
MIRROR LIGHT
Our component partners :
LIGHTING REDIFINED
NOVA-01 5W
Colour Temp.    : 3000K / 4000k / 6000K
Dimensions       : L-120mm, B-45mm, H-90mm
Power                 : 5W
Order Code        : Nov5w.1601
NOVA-03 15W
Colour Temp.    : 3000K / 4000k / 6000K
Dimensions       : L-400mm, B-45mm, H-90mm
Power                 : 15W
Order Code        : Nov15w.3101
NOVA-02 10W
Colour Temp.    : 3000K / 4000k / 6000K
Dimensions       : L-250mm, B-45mm, H-90mm
Power                 : 10W
Order Code        : Nov10w.2501
NOVA-04 20W
Colour Temp.    : 3000K / 4000k / 6000K
Dimensions       : L-530mm, B-45mm, H-90mm
Power                 : 20W
Order Code       : Nov20w.3901
NOVA-05 25W
Colour Temp.    : 3000K / 4000k / 6000K
Dimensions       : L-700mm, B-45mm, H-90mm
Power                 : 25W
Order Code       : Nov25w.4701

Material             : Aluminium
Power                 : 18W
Order Code        : Eros.18w.wd.2750
WINGS 20W
Colour Temp.    : 3000K /4000k
Dimensions       : L-550mm, B-120 mm, H-45 mm
Finish                  : Matt White
Material             : Aluminium + Steel + Acralic
Power                 : 20W
Order Code        : wings20w.pkw.4701
RIO WOODEN 20W
Colour Temp.    : 3000K /4000k
Dimensions       : L-565mm, B-50 mm, H-120 mm
Finish                  : Wooden
Material             : Aluminium
Power                 : 20W
Order Code        : Rio.wd.4701
TURBO 20W CH
Colour Temp.    : 3000K /4000k
Dimensions       : L-550mm, B-120 mm, H-45 mm
Finish                  : Chrome
Material             : Aluminium + Acralic
Power                 : 20W
Order Code        : Turbo.20w.6101
FABBIAN CHROME
MIRROR LIGHT
LIGHTING REDIFINED
FABIAN-01 -5W
Colour Temp.    : 3000K / 4000k / 6000K
Dimensions       : L-120mm, B-65mm, H-95mm
Power                 : 5W
Order Code       : Fab.01.cr.1961
FABIAN-02 -10W
Colour Temp.    : 3000K / 4000k / 6000K
Dimensions       : L-250mm, B-65mm, H-95mm
Power                 : 10W
Order Code       : Fab.02.cr.3571
FABIAN-03 -15W
Colour Temp.    : 3000K / 4000k / 6000K
Dimensions       : L-380mm, B-65mm, H-95mm
Power                 : 15W
Order Code        : Fab.03.cr.4951
FABIAN-04 -20W
Colour Temp.    : 3000K / 4000k / 6000K
Dimensions       : L-510mm, B-65mm, H-95mm
Power                 : 20W
Order Code        : Fab.04.cr.6101
TOYO SERIES
MIRROR LIGHT
Our component partners :
LIGHTING REDIFINED
TOYO-1LP
Power          : 5W
Color            : 3000K, 4000K, 6000K
Dimension   : L-120, B-50, H-120mm
Order code  : Toyo.01.1701
TOYO-2LP
Power          : 10W
Color            : 3000K, 4000K, 6000K
Dimension  : L-235, B-50 H-120mm
Order code : Toyo.02.3301
TOYO-3LP
Power           : 15W
Color             : 3000K, 4000K, 6000K
Dimension   : L-350, B-50, H-120mm
Order code  : Toyo03.4501
TOYO-04
Power               : 20W
Color                 : 3000K, 4000K, 6000K
Dimension        : L-530, B-50, H-120mm
Order code       : Toyo04.5701
BRIGHT
MIRROR LIGHT
Our component partners :
LIGHTING REDIFINED
BRIGHT-01
Power : 6W
Color : 3000K, 4000K, 6000K
Dimension : L-165, B-50, H-120mm
Order Code  : Bri.01.1801
BRIGHT-02
Power : 12W
Color : 3000K, 4000K, 6000K
Dimension : L-235, B-50 H-120mm
Order Code  : Bri.02.3601
BRIGHT -03
Power : 18W
Color : 3000K, 4000K, 6000K
Dimension : L-350, B-50, H-120mm
Order Code  : Bri.03.5401
BRIGHT-04
Power : 24W
Color : 3000K, 4000K, 6000K
Dimension : L-530, B-50, H-120mm
Order Code  : Bri.04.7001
FABBIAN WOOD
MIRROR LIGHT
Our component partners :
LIGHTING REDIFINED
FABIAN-01 WD 5W
Colour Temp.    : 3000K / 4000k / 6000K
Dimensions       : L-120mm, B-65mm, H-95mm
Power                 : 5W
Order code        : fab.01.wd.1201
FABIAN-02 WD 10W
Colour Temp.    : 3000K / 4000k / 6000K
Dimensions       : L-250mm, B-65mm, H-95mm
Power                 : 10W
Order code        : fab.02.wd.4181
FABIAN-03 WD 15W
Colour Temp.    : 3000K / 4000k / 6000K
Dimensions       : L-380mm, B-65mm, H-95mm
Power                 : 15W
Order code        : fab.03.wd.5821
FABIAN-04 WD 20W
Colour Temp.    : 3000K / 4000k / 6000K
Dimensions       : L-510mm, B-65mm, H-95mm
Power                 : 20W
Order code        : fab.04.wd.7091
FABIAN- WALL - WD -10W
Colour Temp.    : 3000K / 4000k / 6000K
Dimensions       : L-85mm, B-120mm, H-104mm
Power                 : 10W
Order code        : fabwall.02.wd.4181
FABIAN-06 WD 30W AVAILABLE ALSO
MIRROR LIGHTS
LIGHTING REDIFINED
SHELF-30W
Colour Temp.    : 3000K / 4000k / 6000K